Name

Landau
Babucke
Metz

Klein
Kurrich
Kazulke
Netten
Bethke
Liibberstedt
will

Schall
Wiemann
Jansen
Heusterberg
Klinkenberg
Sell

Robens
Oette
Gordon
Steinmetz
Lianos

Diix
Mdorschbach
Prau
Hoffmann
Verjans
Sanders

Deter

Poppenborg-Kazulke

van Gee

Hennich

Vorname

Ralf
Hansjorg
Alfred
Heinz
Karl-Heinz
Thomas
Beate
Berthold
Heiko
Regina
Peter

Ralf
Armin
Sascha
Rainer
Rainer
Nicola
Ekkehard
Michael
Gerhard
Alexander
Thomas
Norbert
Jochen Siegfried
Michael
Jurgen
Alfred
Kerstin
Rita

Paul

Gennadi

Einzelergebnisse Spieltag 6

Spiel 1 Spiel2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Netto

237

192

197

192

194

210

179

185

183

190

198

172

206

203

175

180

165

171

186

184

168

179

204

184

200

147

163

163

145

160

192

217

237

209

172

166

153

204

195

189

227

191

191

169

166

173

194

204

182

146

186

170

180

180

151

177

134

183

151

268

244

165

170

212

198

168

144

200

190

185

185

211

187

200

173

185

168

193

175

192

144

163

170

194

193

203

173

192

194

237

209

204

245

218

152

255

222

208

184

161

187

156

201

190

244

191

186

173

185

164

183

175

180

157

173

213

192

201

167

186

179

192

206

246

185

159

202

215

181

178

175

191

232

181

168

187

191

153

191

158

160

205

181

178

137

166

266

255

209

179

188

203

228

148

147

160

194

168

154

137

141

186

169

175

162

187

197

189

178

173

155

155

159

196

205

1.386

1.296

1.204

1.201

796

1.160

1.143

1.142

1.136

1.115

1.112

1.107

1.107

1.105

1.100

1.092

545

1.086

718

896

1.068

1.060

1.056

880

1.052

875

1.050

1.049

1.048

871

1.043

Anzahl
Spiele

Schnitt

231,00
216,00
200,67
200,17
199,00
193,33
190,50
190,33
189,33
185,83
185,33
184,50
184,50
184,17
183,33
182,00
181,67
181,00
179,50
179,20
178,00
176,67
176,00
176,00
175,33
175,00
175,00
174,83
174,67
174,20

173,83



Name

Kuhn
Struzh
Scharder
Herzog
Suck
Hartwich
Daum
Himmel
Brocks
Bruchhaus
Niederau
Madaus
Wadewitz
Omran
Frahm
Krumbach
Finegan

will

Vorname

Dirk
Andrey
Hans-Willi
Gerd
Stephan
Axel
Jochen
Stefan
Hermann
Lars
Peter
Peter
Michael
Hilmar
Klaus
Herbert
John

Holger

Einzelergebnisse Spieltag 6

Spiel 1 Spiel2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Netto

150

192

194

171

132

184

158

155

142

164

207

172

109

142

103

171

191

171

190

118

154

152

134

168

158

158

173

181

152

139

133

191

151

149

158

204

173

189

179

155

151

155

123

127

157

161

199

174

147

190

180

182

163

191

191

189

115

144

188

126

145

138

165

175

146

181

201

147

151

159

163

144

150

137

137

184

136

113

189

156

189

179

141

160

159

158

146

155

138

127

146

124

164

133

1.038

1.029

684

1.014

1.005

1.000

665

661

977

977

801

463

921

598

884

587

864

788

Anzahl
Spiele

Schnitt

173,00
171,50
171,00
169,00
167,50
166,67
166,25
165,25
162,83
162,83
160,20
154,33
153,50
149,50
147,33
146,75
144,00

131,33



